
Canoe Sprint
 / Canoë-kayak, course en ligneCanoagem Velocidade

Men's Kayak Single 1000m
 / Kayak monoplace (K1) 1 000 m - hommesCaiaque individual (K1) 1.000m masculino

Final A
 / Finale AFinal A

Results
Resultados / Résultats

 16 AUG 2016

Lagoa Stadium
Estádio da Lagoa
Stade de Lagoa

Race 29Start Time: 10:12

CFM111101_73 1.0 Report Created  TUE 16 AUG 2016 10:17

Olympic Best Time: NOR LARSEN Eirik Veras Athens (GRE)  2004 Olympic Games 3:25.897

Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m

1 7 ESP 95 WALZ Marcus 50.23 (2) 1:45.46 (5) 2:39.43 (5) 3:31.447 (1)
55.23 (7) 53.97 (4) 52.010 (1)

0.92 2.81 2.05 0.000

2 8 CZE 113 DOSTAL Josef 50.78 (5) 1:43.77 (3) 2:37.66 (3) 3:32.145 (2)
52.99 (2) 53.89 (2) 54.480 (2)

1.47 1.12 0.28 0.698

3 4 RUS 13 ANOSHKIN Roman 50.64 (3) 1:44.09 (4) 2:37.54 (2) 3:33.363 (3)
53.45 (4) 53.45 (1) 55.820 (6)

1.33 1.44 0.16 1.916

4 5 AUS 45 STEWART Murray 50.70 (4) 1:43.46 (2) 2:37.38 (1) 3:33.741 (4)
52.76 (1) 53.92 (3) 56.360 (7)

1.39 0.81 0.00 2.294

5 3 POR 79 PIMENTA Fernando 49.31 (1) 1:42.65 (1) 2:38.27 (4) 3:35.349 (5)
53.34 (3) 55.62 (7) 57.070 (8)

0.00 0.00 0.89 3.902

6 1 DEN 112 HOLTEN Rene 51.10 (6) 1:45.83 (6) 2:41.41 (6) 3:36.840 (6)
54.73 (5) 55.58 (6) 55.430 (4)

1.79 3.18 4.03 5.393

7 6 GER 88 HOFF Max 51.56 (7) 1:46.78 (7) 2:42.09 (7) 3:37.581 (7)
55.22 (6) 55.31 (5) 55.490 (5)

2.25 4.13 4.71 6.134

8 2 SVK 106 GELLE Peter 53.40 (8) 1:49.64 (8) 2:45.32 (8) 3:40.691 (8)
56.24 (8) 55.68 (8) 55.370 (3)

4.09 6.99 7.94 9.244

Course Umpire: ICF LETIENNE Michel

Course Umpire: ICF HAVIAR Miroslav

Starter: ICF MOIR Michael

Chief Official: ICF GARNER Frank

Chief Judge: ICF KAHL Jens

Chief Judge: ICF LEHTINEN Risto

Weather Conditions
Air Temperature: Water Temperature: Humidity: Wind:

23.0°C 20.0°C 74% 2.0 m/s

Legend:
°C Degree Celsius
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